THE
AGRICULTURE
NETWORK

PULSE + SPECIAL CROPS

PROVIDING QUALITY INGREDIENTS TO THE WORLD’S LEADING FOOD
MANUFACTURERS.

Our extensive network, advanced expertise and global intelligence give us the ability to source
pulse crops from multiple points of origin and deliver them to growing markets around the world.

PRODUCTS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CANARY SEED FABABEANS FOOD SAFETY CERTIFICATION

DRY BEANS CHICKPEAS North American and Australian processing facilities:
BLACK DESI ISO 22000 : 2005 compliant
GREAT NORTHERN KABULI HACCP compliant
NAVY Viterra special crops facilities are certified to FSSC
PINTO LENTILS 22000, a scheme recognized by the Global Food Safety

GREEN Initiative

SMALL RED RED
VELLOW MUSTARD PROCESSING CAPABILITIES

DRY PEAS WHOLE, GROUND Utilizing modern equipment and the latest in cleaning and
GREEN YELLOW sorting technology, we provide quality pulses that meet
YELLOW BROWN food buyer requirements.
SPLITS ORIENTAL PACKAGING OPTIONS
R BLACK MATPE Bulk vessel

PIGEON PEAS Bulk containers

GREEN MUNG BEANS Bagged
Bulk Totes
MERCHANDISING CONTACTS
ROTTERDAM INDIA NORTH AMERICA
Will Watchorn Prashant Kumar Quinton Stewart Cam Bjerkseth

Phone: +3110 40 44 494
will.watchorn@viterra.com

Abhishek Agrawal
Phone: +3110 312 1663

abhishek.agrawal@viterra.com

Phone: +9122 66515023
prashant.kumar@viterra.com

Kapil Dev
Phone: +9122 66515019
kapil.dev@viterra.com

AUSTRALIA

Joshua Marks
Phone: +613 9864 2019
joshua.marks@viterra.com

Anthony Lea
Phone: +613 9864 2003
anthony.lea@viterra.com

viterra.com

Phone: +1 306 569 4081
quinton.stewart@viterra.com
Canadian Pulses

Landon Cross

Phone: +1 306 569 4792
landon.cross@viterra.com
Mustard, Dry Beans, Canaryseed

Scott Arnold
Phone: +1 306 569 6606
scott.arnold@viterra.com

Green Lentils, Green Peas, Chickpeas,

Split Peas, Petfood

viterra.ca/pulses

Phone: +1403 545 2227
cam.bjerkseth@viterra.com
Alberta dry beans

Adam Unruh

Phone: +1403 223 2772
adam.unruh@viterra.com
Alberta dry beans

Parker Lang

Phone: +1306 569 4348
parker.lang@viterra.com
Canadian Pulses
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